
988

988
Schulkinder im Linienverkehr

gültig ab : 15. Dezember 2024

Montag-Freitag Schule
Haltestellen

15.7
17.7
19.7
21.7
23.7
25.7
26.7
27.7

Bahnhof ab
Franz-Mehring-Str
Thomas-Müntzer-Hof
Wildenbruchstr
Kießlingplatz
Witzlebenstr
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str
Immenweg an

988 Schulkinder im Linienverkehr

Montag-Freitag Schule
Haltestellen 1 

15.15
17.13
19.13
26.13 16.15

14.7 27.13 17.15
16.7 30.13
17.7 31.13
18.7 31.13

20.15
21.15

51.6 09.7
52.6 10.7

12.7 23.15
23.6 55.6 13.7 24.15
29.6 19.7

26.15
27.15
28.15

59.6 30.15
59.6 30.15

34.6 01.7 22.7 32.15
04.7 21.7 25.7 35.13 35.15
05.7 22.7 26.7 36.13 36.15
06.7 23.7 27.7 37.13 37.15
08.7 26.7 29.7 39.15

35.6
36.6
38.6

12.7
13.7
14.7
15.7
16.7
17.7
20.7
21.7
22.7

41.15
43.15
44.15
46.15

40.13 35.14 55.15
43.13 38.14 58.15
45.13 40.14 00.16
46.13 41.14 01.16
48.13 43.14 03.16
50.13 45.14 05.16
53.13 48.14 08.16
54.13 49.14 09.16
55.13 50.14 10.16
56.13 51.14 11.16
57.13 52.14 12.16
58.13 53.14 13.16
02.14 57.14 17.16
03.14 58.14 18.16
07.14 02.15 22.16
09.14 04.15 24.16
13.14 08.15 28.16

Gauß Gymnasium ab
Bahnhof
Dresdener Platz
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str
Otto-Nagel-Str
Simonsmühle
Treppenberg
Klingetal
Rathenaustr
Botanischer Garten
Spitzkrug Nord
Perleberger Str
Stralsunder Str
Hamburger Str
Hexenberg
Perleberger Str
Spitzkrug Süd
Spitzkrug West
Kliestow Frankfurter Weg
Kliestow Rohrpfuhl
Kliestow Mitte
Booßen Brücke
Booßen Kleine Str
Booßen Bergstr
Booßen Schule
Kliestow Rohrpfuhl
Kliestow Frankfurter Weg
Spitzkrug Nord
Lillihof
Meurerstr
Schillerstr
Messegelände
Am Messegelände
Friedrich-Ebert-Str
Gauß Gymnasium
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str
Immenweg
Booßen Friedhof
Booßen Siedlung
Booßen Peterhof
Wulkow (bei Booßen)
Booßen Schule
Abzweig Rosengarten
Rosengarten Lindenplatz
Rosengarten Waldstr
Bahnhof Rosengarten
Rosengarten Landhotel
Pagram Nord
Pagram Eichenallee
Lichtenberg Autobahn
Lichtenberg Rosengartener Str
Lichtenberg Nordstr
Lichtenberg Teichstr
Hohenwalde Dorfstr
Hohenwalde B87
Markendorf Ort
Fuchsweg
Markendorf Siedlung an
1 = Montag


